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CCHA Junior Competition · Under 10's

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Sat 22 Mar 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H1) Wyong Green Erina

Sat 22 Mar 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H2) Wyong Yellow No-Go U10's

Sat 22 Mar 2025 08:30 Garry Denson Pitch (H1) Grammar The Entrance Under 10's

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Sat 29 Mar 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H1) Grammar Erina

Sat 29 Mar 2025 08:30 Garry Denson Pitch (H1) Wyong Green Wyong Yellow

Sat 29 Mar 2025 08:30 Garry Denson Pitch (H1) The Entrance Under 10's No-Go U10's

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025
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Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Open: Wyong Green

Sat 12 Apr 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H1) The Entrance Under 10's Wyong Yellow

Sat 12 Apr 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H2) Erina No-Go U10's

Sat 12 Apr 2025 08:30 Garry Denson Pitch (H1) Wyong Green Grammar

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Open: Grammar

Sat 03 May 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H1) No-Go U10's Grammar

Sat 03 May 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H2) Erina Wyong Yellow

Sat 03 May 2025 08:30 Garry Denson Pitch (H1) Wyong Green The Entrance Under 10's

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Open: Erina

Sat 10 May 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H1) No-Go U10's Wyong Green

Sat 10 May 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H2) Erina The Entrance Under 10's

Sat 10 May 2025 08:30 Garry Denson Pitch (H1) Grammar Wyong Yellow
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Open: Wyong Yellow

Sat 17 May 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H1) Wyong Yellow No-Go U10's

Sat 17 May 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H2) Wyong Green Erina

Sat 17 May 2025 08:30 Garry Denson Pitch (H1) Grammar The Entrance Under 10's

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Open: The Entrance

Sat 24 May 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H1) The Entrance Under 10's No-Go U10's

Sat 24 May 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H2) Grammar Erina

Sat 24 May 2025 08:30 Garry Denson Pitch (H1) Wyong Green Wyong Yellow

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Open: No-Go
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Sat 31 May 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H1) No-Go U10's Erina

Sat 31 May 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H2) The Entrance Under 10's Wyong Yellow

Sat 31 May 2025 08:30 Garry Denson Pitch (H1) Grammar Wyong Green

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Open: Wyong Green

Sat 14 Jun 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H1) Wyong Green The Entrance Under 10's

Sat 14 Jun 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H2) No-Go U10's Grammar

Sat 14 Jun 2025 08:30 Garry Denson Pitch (H1) Erina Wyong Yellow

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Open: Grammar

Sat 21 Jun 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H1) Wyong Yellow Grammar

Sat 21 Jun 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H2) No-Go U10's Wyong Green

Sat 21 Jun 2025 08:30 Garry Denson Pitch (H1) Erina The Entrance Under 10's

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025
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Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Open: Erina

Sat 28 Jun 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H1) Grammar The Entrance Under 10's

Sat 28 Jun 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H2) Wyong Green Erina

Sat 28 Jun 2025 08:30 Garry Denson Pitch (H1) No-Go U10's Wyong Yellow

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 14 Jul 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Open: Wyong Yellow

Sat 19 Jul 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H1) Wyong Green Wyong Yellow

Sat 19 Jul 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H2) Grammar Erina

Sat 19 Jul 2025 08:30 Garry Denson Pitch (H1) The Entrance Under 10's No-Go U10's

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Open: The Entrance

Sat 26 Jul 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H1) No-Go U10's Erina

Sat 26 Jul 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H2) The Entrance Under 10's Wyong Yellow

Sat 26 Jul 2025 08:30 Garry Denson Pitch (H1) Wyong Green Grammar
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Round 14 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Open: No-Go

Sat 02 Aug 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H1) The Entrance Under 10's Wyong Green

Sat 02 Aug 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H2) No-Go U10's Grammar

Sat 02 Aug 2025 08:30 Garry Denson Pitch (H1) Erina Wyong Yellow

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Open: Wyong Green

Sat 09 Aug 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H1) Wyong Green No-Go U10's

Sat 09 Aug 2025 08:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch (H2) Erina The Entrance Under 10's

Sat 09 Aug 2025 08:30 Garry Denson Pitch (H1) Grammar Wyong Yellow
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